
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

Product Change Notification 
 
 
  TE Connectivity  

Product  Change Notification: E-13-008483-C 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  06-AUG-14

 

TE would like to inform you of the following  change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 

 
General Product Description: 

CHANGE TIN PLATING THICKESS SPECIFICATION 
 

 
Description of Changes 

CHANGE TIN PLATING  THICKESS SPECIFICATION TO: 0.010160 [.000040] MIN TIN . Test data confirms no reduction in performance and is available upon request. Requests for 
this test documentation should be made to your local TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. 

 

 
Reason for Cancellation: 

Drawings affected by this PCN are already upto date towards the change proposed in PCN E-13-008483. Hence they are not revised. 
 
 
 

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1217243-1 NO      
1217497-1 NO      
62429-1 NO      
62459-1 NO      
62511-1 NO      
62524-1 NO      
62608-1 NO      
62609-1 NO      
62833-1 NO      
62896-1 NO      
62898-1 NO      
62935-1 NO      
63044-1 NO      
63397-1 NO      
63665-1 NO      
63666-1 NO      
63667-1 NO      
63668-1 NO      
63669-1 NO      
63856-1 NO      

 
The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 

Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 
 

 
Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 

 

Drawing Number Current Revision New Revision
1217013 A  
1217243 B  
1217497 J1  
160809 A1  
160810 B1  



 

 

 

 
 
 
 

62429 AG5  
62459 N1  
62511 S2  
62524 A  
62608 K1  
62609 N1  
62935 (Customer Restricted) C  

 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer part
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s)

Substitute Part
Number 

Substitute Alias 
Part Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1217243-1 NO      
1217497-1 NO      
62524-1 NO      
62608-1 NO      
62833-1 NO      
62898-1 NO      
63044-1 NO      
63397-1 NO      
63665-1 NO      
63666-1 NO      
63667-1 NO      
63669-1 NO      
63856-1 NO      

 
The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order 

Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN. 
 

 
Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified: 

 

Drawing Number Related Part NumberCurrent RevisionNew Revision
1217243 1217243-1 B 
1217497 1217497-1 J1 
160809 160809-2 A1 
160810 160810-2 B1 
62524 62524-1 A 
62608 62608-1 K1 
62935 (Customer Restricted) 62935-2 C 

 


