

## **Product Change Notification**

# **TE Connectivity**

Product Change Notification: E-13-008483-C PCN Date: 06-AUG-14

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s).

General Product Description:
CHANGE TIN PLATING THICKESS SPECIFICATION

## Description of Changes

CHANGE TIN PLATING THICKESS SPECIFICATION TO: 0.010160 [.000040] MIN TIN. Test data confirms no reduction in performance and is available upon request. Requests for this test documentation should be made to your local TE Connectivity Sales Engineer.

Reason for Cancellation:

Drawings affected by this PCN are already upto date towards the change proposed in PCN E-13-008483. Hence they are not revised.

#### Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued	Customer	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias Part	Description Of
Number	per PCN	Drawing	Number(s)	Number	Number(s)	Difference
1217243-1	NO					
1217497-1	NO					
<u>62429-1</u>	NO					
<u>62459-1</u>	NO					
<u>62511-1</u>	NO					
<u>62524-1</u>	NO					
<u>62608-1</u>	NO					
<u>62609-1</u>	NO					
<u>62833-1</u>	NO					
<u>62896-1</u>	NO					
<u>62898-1</u>	NO					
<u>62935-1</u>	NO					
<u>63044-1</u>	NO					
<u>63397-1</u>	NO					
<u>63665-1</u>	NO					
<u>63666-1</u>	NO					
<u>63667-1</u>	NO	·				·
<u>63668-1</u>	NO	·				·
<u>63669-1</u>	NO					
<u>63856-1</u>	NO	·	_			·

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

### Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing Number	Current Revision	New Revision
1217013	A	
<u>1217243</u>	В	
1217497	J1	
<u>160809</u>	A1	
160810	B1	

<u>62429</u>	AG5	
<u>62459</u>	N1	
<u>62511</u>	S2	
<u>62524</u>	A	
<u>62608</u>	K1	
<u>62609</u>	N1	
62935 (Customer Restricted)	С	

### Part Number(s) being Modified:

Part	Part Discontinued	Customer	Customer part	Alias Part	Substitute Part	Substitute Alias	Description Of
Number	per PCN	Drawing	Number	Number(s)	Number	Part Number(s)	Difference
1217243-1	NO						
<u>1217497-1</u>	NO						
<u>62524-1</u>	NO						
<u>62608-1</u>	NO						
<u>62833-1</u>	NO						
62898-1	NO						
<u>63044-1</u>	NO						
<u>63397-1</u>	NO						
<u>63665-1</u>	NO						
<u>63666-1</u>	NO						
<u>63667-1</u>	NO						
<u>63669-1</u>	NO						
<u>63856-1</u>	NO	·		·	_	·	

The documents listed below are being modified. Related parts that are not explicitly listed on this PCN are not being modified or discontinued as per the PCN. The Last Order Date, Last Ship Date, First Date to Ship Changed Parts and last date for Mixed Shipments apply only to parts explicitly listed on this PCN.

#### Customer Drawing(s) Being Modified:

Drawing Number	Related Part Number	<b>Current Revision</b>	New Revision
1217243	1217243-1	В	
1217497	1217497-1	J1	
<u>160809</u>	160809-2	A1	
<u>160810</u>	160810-2	B1	
<u>62524</u>	62524-1	A	
<u>62608</u>	62608-1	K1	
62935 (Customer Restricted)	62935-2	С	